

WBUD050020892024



Matrimonial Suit/143/2024
Prajapati Mandal Vs. Akhil Majumder

Order No. : 05

Dated : 07.08.2025

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Petitioner files hazira.
No requisites is yet filed.
Petitioner to take step.
Fix 17.11.2025 for SR/AD.

(Nilanjan De, WB00716)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c